Modification A to Confract #-Y19-83

This contract modification is between RAGINE COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT.
whose business address is 1717 Taylor. Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES GROUP, INC., whose principal business address is 800 Goeld Street, Racine, Wi

53402.

The modification fo this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2019 to June 30, 2019, The
Pravider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2019

through June 30, 2019 with addition of the following:

$1,744.70 was added ta the HWPP—Improwng Children’s Mental Health subcontract.

Increasing.the total program amotint to $145,796.70,

Any modifications ta.the fotal amount allocated for provision-of the services outlined In this

contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A).

in accordance with the Gontract Administration Manual of Racine County, {Sectiofi lll. A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension); the approval for this. ¢hange is executed by, the Hurman
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counisel and County Board

Chairperson with signatures afﬁxed

{signed 7
7 Lquntys eryless Director
{signed)_ 7 - B AL S
‘Racine County Executive ﬁ
o . —_— &H
aned) T ey Ty
’ Racine County@crpora"f’on Cctm§’
(signed), L
RacineCdUnty.Clerk

{sfgned)
: Racine County Board Chairperson

L1
7/5/19

[ Déte
[72-29-0)

Date '

:g‘vlg

Date

- x-: X }/.4'} o
s S

"Date

Déte !

Date




#Y19-33-02 Mod A Professionals Services Groug, Ine.

Xili GOST AND S8 VICES 7O BE PROVIDED

Page 3

A Provider and Purchaser understand and agree that.the eflgibliity of individuals {o receive the sarvices purchased under this agreement vl be detennined by the Purchaser,
B. Purchaser agrees ta pay Provider for the aclual servicas which are’ daseribed In Exhibit A and which are rendered by Provider and authorized by Purchaser at the confracted

amount.

C. The total 2mount to be paid to Provider by Purchaser for programs dnd services as specified in his saciion vill pot axcasd the tolal conlracted dofar ameunt,

Account # Program Total Units Rita Fethod of Payment
" For Perad 1/1/18-6/30/19
HWPP-Impreving Children's Mental Health $98,950,00 N/A NiA Actuals
Carryaver from 2018 $35,730.00 N/A N/A Actuals
Administration Fes $10,056.70_ N/A: NiA. Actusls.
Tolal Program: $145,796.70 '
81724.007.200.404800
81708,005,590,40450)

roved by HSD Fiscal Manager _

[Anproved by Contracted Agenci




